
NIT No: 01 of 2024-25

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed quotations on Item-Rate-Basis in prescribed proforma in plain paper for the sake of completing the time bound work

with full safety and responsibility is hereby invited by the undersigned from resourceful experienced and responsible agencies

having satisfactory credentials for similar nature of work.

Estimate on hire basis for street lighting with generator from Gayeshwari more to Gayeshwari Mandir at RAMKELI
MELA, 2024 from 14.06.2024 to 17.06.2024.

Estimate for Street lighting with Generator from Habash Khana more to Habash Khana Ghat at RAMKELI MELA,2024
from 14.06.2024 to 17.06.2024.

Estimate for Street lighting with Generator from Piasbari more to Madan Mohan Mandir at RAMKELI MELA, 2024 from
I 4.06.2024 to 17 .06.2024.

Estimate for Street lighting with Generator from Main control room to Rup Sanatan Goswami Mandir at RAMKELI
MELA, 2024 from 14.06.2024 to 17.06.2024.

Estimate for Providing Generator light from Chhinnya Masta Kali Mandir to Gourio High School at RAMKELI MELA,
2024 from 14.06.2024 to 17.06.2024.

Estimate for Supply & Installation C.C.T.V. With Appliances on hire Basis at four places (Piyas bari more, Modan Mohan

Mandir, Control room near barduary, Rup Sanatan Milan Mandir I of Ramkeli MELA at RAMKELI MELA, 2024 from
| 4.06.2024 to l7 .06.2024.

Estimate for Providing of Pandle & Generator and other ancillary works at different locations of Police Assistant Booth and

Drop Gate etc. for RAMKELI MELA,, 2024 ftom 14.06.2024 to 17.06.2024

Estimate for Providing of Pandle and other ancillary works at Sanskar Samity & Old Giridhari for RAMKELI MELA, 2024

from I 4.06.2024 to 17 .06.2024.

Estimate for Providing of Pandle & Generator and others on hire basis at Shree Shree RUP SANATAN MILAN MANDIR
AND BAISHNAB SHASTRA CHARCHA KENDRA at RAMKELI MELA, 2024 frOM 14,06.2024IO I7 ,06.2024.

2

MALDA ZILLA PARISHAD
MALDA

Date- gftoatzoz+

Estimate for Providing of Pandle & Generator and other ancillary works at New Giridhari Mandir & Control Room near

Baroduary for RAMKELI MELA, 2024 from 14.06.2024 to 17.06.2024.

Estimate for providing of Pandle & Generator and other ancillary works at Gayeshwari Mandir & Baricatting at Difference

places, change room at Difference places for RAMKELI NIELA,2024 from 14.06.2024 to 17.06.2024.

Estimate for Providing of Pandle on Hired charge basis for Gambhira Utsab at RAMKELI MELA, 2024 from 14.06.2024

to 17.06.2024.

Estimate for Providing of Pandle, stage and sitting arrangements for cultural programme at

I 4.6.2024 to 17 .06.2024

Estimate for Providing of Generator and Sound system and illumination for cultural Oro*rurrn"'at RAMKELI MELA-

2024 from 14.6.2024 to 17.06.2024

Estimate for Providing of one no. Temporary gate and one no of beautification permanent gate and road marking with

synthetic enamel paint at RAMKELI MELA, 2024 from 14.6.2024to 17.06.2024.

J

4

6

7

8

9

l0

ll

t2

l6

l7

l3 Estimate for Providing of Pandle for Madan Mohan Mandir at RAMKELI MELA, 2024 from 14.06.2024 to 17,06.2024-

t4 Estimate for Providing Generator and electrification works at Madan Mohan Mandir at RAMKELI MELA, 2024 from

I 4.06.2024 to 17 .A6.2024.

l5 Estimate for Providing of Pandle at Cultural program at RAMI(ELI MELA, 2024 from 14.6.2024 to 17 .06.2024.

***7 MELA, 2024 from

18

I

5



crms & Conditions:

2. White submitting Tender, alt the Tenderers qhorlld subm,l ftj..:opJl9r.th9,IMP t T.id..L*:t-:1*:. '- 
p'*r'ioea-ilc IOr ziuu puli.sl1_J4::"ry1}:'":, ltt]*;,1.illa Fariqla{,tende1.fee & earnest'Monev

Deposit, Account Num.ber: 50149wto1l,IFS Codei:IDIB000M579..at indian.B'ank, Malda Branch.] and ''

shou1diubmitXeroxcopyofbothreceiptwithtendsrpaper,.

3. Bids can be submitted from 05-06-2024 to 11.06t.2024.rpto t4,00 hrs,into the drop Box kept ur the

.i;;;;Juno"''ignedandwil1beopenedonthesamedayatl4.30hrs'

4. Theworkshoufdbecompletedinallrespectonorbefore l4.0621}4before10:00*',, . . 
, ,, ',

eeded consideringthe nature of wor$'should5. One or more techniciarllskilled labourAJnskilled Lab-our (a5nr

be deploy.a ut ,urir-fo'.-utionloi *ort'round the clock to attentl :any failure; if qc9. u+ed any' : , 
. .. . 

,1

Theauthorityhastheexclusiveliberryofacceptingorrejectingthequotations/bidsreceivedagainstthisNlT
' .l ' '' 

"'' 

l

Additional Malda

Additional Executive Officer 
,

Malda Zilla Parishad, Malda.

rlemo No:- jQd<rrltung t MZP-2024

)opy forwarded for information to:

1.,

).

t.

t.

t.
7.

t.

ii;; ;;;;;*;orn"'., Mal$a Zilla Parishad * Pi:Ti:lMagistrate,'Malda' '

TheSahaktiriSabhaffiati,.Maldazil.taPqri5had'Malda.,,

TheDistrictengineer,uaaaziuapaiishad;tr,tutou'.'....,:,

The District lnformati'JJofficer, National Informatics Centre, Malda Collectorate, Malda,.with a req}estto publish

this,tender notice and all other allied documentslin website: tlY.w,malda:rtib:iit'' 
-: . . . : 

l

pistrict lnformation Analyst for publishing the Quotation in websitp, maldazillaparishad.in' 
'

CA to AEO, Malda ZillaParishad, Malda 
.

thisOfficenqticeBoardforwidepubticiU; ,' '., 1 . ,.'i ..',',.1., . , , .:

).
t0.
ll.
12.

Additional Malda
&:

Additional Executive Officer
Malda Zilla Parishad, Malda


